discretion, to terminate this Lease upon ten (10) days advance written notice to the City and this 

Lease shall be of no further force and effect as to the Property.  

Rent: 

Beginning on the Commencement Date of this Lease, the rent shall be Twenty-Five Thousand 

Dollars ($25,000) per month (“Rent”). Rent shall be prorated for any partial months.  

Commencing upon the issuance of a Business Tax and/or Occupational License from City, 

permitting Tenant to commence the use of the Le Jeune Lot as a pay-for-parking lot, the above